

T.A. 53/2017

31-08-2019

Appellants file hazira through ld lawyer.

Respondents take no steps.

LCR being Title Suit No. 201 of 2006 has not yet been received from the ld Civil Judge(Junior Division) 2nd Court, Purulia.

Remainder has already been sent to the ld Court concerned.

To 07-11-2019 for hearing of the petition u/o 41 Rule 3A CPC read with section 5 of the I.L Act.

To date for awaiting receipt of LCR.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia