

TA- 53/2017 (55 of 2017)

30-06-2023

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 41 rule 3A CPC read with section 5 of Indian Limitation Act.

Appallants take no step.

On calls none appeared.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 11-09-2023 for hearing the petition u/o 41 rule 3A CPC read with section 5 of Indian Limitation Act.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia